
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Not classified

DNS

No.

12

4

6

26

9

46

20

85

98

91

50

82

43

95

49

48

45

27

89

7

31

77

76

84

16

1

66

21

47

Name

Mathieu AUDETTE

Roger LEDOUX

Benjamin DISTAULO

Valerie CHIASSON

Tom KWOK

Michel SALLENBACH

Nathalie HENAULT

Stuart CLARK

Samuel LAQUERRE

Nick WITTMER

Carlos TESLER-MABE

Karl WITTMER

Eric LACOUTURE

Ian CRERAR

Marie-France GAGNE

Paul GRAVEL

Samantha TAN

Jacques DESHAIES

Jocelyn HEBERT

Normand BOYER

Rui TEI

Manuel BOYER

Stefan YASIN

Damon SHARPE

Michel DULONG

Scott NICOL

Gary KWOK

Remy AUDETTE

Marc-Andre BERGERON

Class

Super

Super

Super

Super

Super

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

Super

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

B-SPEC

TOURING

Super

Super

Super

Super

Super

Hometown

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

Rigaud, QC

Lorraine, QC

Mont St-Hilaire

Markham, ON

Roxton Pond, QC

Rigaud, QC

Milton, ON

Victoriaville, QC

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC

Vancouver, BC

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC

Lorraine, QC

Picton, ON

Lorraine, QC

St-Guillaume, QC

Gormley, ON

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Ste-Agathe-des-Monts, QC

Missisauga, ON

Ste-Agathe-des-Monts, QC

Missisauga, ON

Tottenham, ON

Montreal, QC

Barrie, ON

Markham, ON

Ste-Anne-Des-Lacs, QC

Trois-Riveres, QC

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

6

5

5

Total Tm

30:14.409

30:19.105

30:32.950

31:21.301

31:22.722

31:59.465

32:00.920

30:17.166

30:26.947

30:27.064

30:29.283

30:29.778

30:31.865

30:51.936

31:04.049

31:05.559

31:30.660

30:20.837

26:06.877

30:18.318

30:33.380

30:45.995

30:55.799

23:54.349

11:54.162

9:39.144

13:23.941

Diff

4.696

18.541

1:06.892

1:08.313

1:45.056

1:46.511

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

DNS

Gap

4.696

13.845

48.351

1.421

36.743

1.455

1 Lap

9.781

0.117

2.219

0.495

2.087

20.071

12.113

1.510

25.101

1 Lap

1 Lap

4:11.441

15.062

12.615

9.804

1 Lap

6 Laps

1 Lap

3:44.797

Best Tm

1:51.646

1:51.992

1:52.885

1:55.775

1:55.429

1:58.163

1:57.242

1:59.251

1:59.490

1:55.572

1:59.913

1:59.923

1:59.987

2:00.618

2:02.122

2:02.036

2:03.015

2:06.361

1:57.587

2:16.685

2:17.886

2:18.272

2:19.143

1:57.722

1:56.220

1:52.622

1:55.906

Team Octane

Team Octane

Team Octane

In Lap

8

7

4

2

15

10

10

10

6

1

10

7

12

5

4

15

15

13

9

7

8

5

4

10

4

2

3

0

0

Best Speed

140.619

140.185

139.076

135.604

136.011

132.864

133.908

131.652

131.388

135.843

130.925

130.914

130.844

130.160

128.557

128.647

127.623

124.244

133.515

114.860

113.859

113.541

112.831

133.362

135.085

139.401

135.451

-

-

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/7/2014 11:56:35 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Cindy Armstrong

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

iPAD, iPHONE, Android: www.race-monitor.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

4.696

Avg. Speed

138.444

Best Lap Tm

1:51.646

Best Speed

140.619

Best Lap by

12 - Mathieu AUDETTE

GPF1 2014

CTCC

R1 (30 Min)

Race started at 11:24:20

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/7/2014 11:15 AM


